Content Release and Use



Under Pressure Washing Solutions, LLC.

The client agrees to allow Under Pressure Washing Solutions, LLC to use any photos, videos, descriptions, or reviews of property and/or customers to market or advertise Under Pressure Washing Solutions, LLC, as long as Under Pressure Washing Solutions, LLC does not include sensitive information such as an address or full name.

Under Pressure Washing Solutions, LLC will use the communication elements described in this section without any compensation to the client. The client agrees not to seek punitive action in civil court regarding the development, display, reproduction, or printing of the above materials.

Upon request, the client agrees to permit Under Pressure Washing Solution, LLC to display signs and/or marketing materials on client's property.

Name:	Date: